HoopMaster Part Numbers
10/10/2007 Station and KIT Price
STATION-KIT Station, Mounting Base, T-Square, Video $200.00
Tajima-SWF-Allied
Kits
TJ/SWF 15Kit Station kit, tj/swf 15cm,tj/swf 15pag $545.00
TJ/SWF 12-15Kit Station Kit, TJ/SWF 12cm and 15cm, TJ/SWF 15pag $840.00
TJ/SWF 15-18Kit Station Kit, TJ/SWF 15cm and 18cm, TJ/SWF 15pag $840.00

BRCP-10cm Brother 10cm Cap Back Fixture and FreeStyle $250.00
BRCP-13cm Brother 13cm Cap Back Fixture and FreeStyle $250.00
Jacket Backs
BR 260x430 Brother 260x430 $225.00
BR-300x280 Brother 300x280 $200.00
BR 300x300 Brother 300x300 $200.00
BR-300x480 Brother 300x480 used Horizontal or Vertical $225.00
Embroidery Supplies.com LLC
722 Carlton Rd. Stokesdale, NC 27357
336-510-4997 Fax 336-510-8600
BR-300x480 Brother 300x480 used Horizontal or Vertical $225.00
BR-300x430 Brother 300x430 used Horizontal or Vertical $225.00
BR-23x24 Brother 23x24 $175.00
BR 400x430 Brother 400x430 $225.00
Pocket Guide
BR-10PAG Brother 10cm Pocket Guide $50.00
BR-13PAG Brother 13cm Pocket Guide $50.00
BR-16PAG Brother 16cm Pocket Guide $50.00
BR-19PAG Brother 19cm Pocket Guide $50.00
Brother PR-600 or Bablylock EMP6 Fixtures
BR-PR-600 Kit Station with fixtures 100x100,300x200, 180x130, 60x40 $695.00
BR100Kit Station Kit with 100x100 fixture and pocket guide $545.00
BR-100 Brother 100x100 Fixture and Freestyle arm $295.00
BR-PR-Acc 300x200, 180x130, 60x40 (always sold together) $150.00
BR-100PAG Brother 100x100 Pocket Guide $50.00
Embroidery Supplies.com LLC
722 Carlton Rd. Stokesdale, NC 27357
336-510-4997 Fax 336-510-8600
Barudan

MT-22cm Melco Old Style 22cm Fixture and FreeStyle Arm $295.00
Cap Back Fix.
MTCP-12cm Melco Old Style12cm Cap Back Fixture and FreeS $250.00
MTNCP-12cm Melco New 12cm Fixture and FreeStyle Arm $250.00
Jacket Backs
Embroidery Supplies.com LLC
722 Carlton Rd. Stokesdale, NC 27357
336-510-4997 Fax 336-510-8600
Jacket Backs
MT-13x11 Melco 13.5 x 11.25 also called 36x30cm Plastic hoop $200.00
MT-44x30 Melco 44x30 Jacket Back Fixture Plastic Hoop $225.00
MT 44x30W Melco 44x30 Jacket Back Fixture for Wood hoop
MT-43x43W Melco 43x43 Jacket Back for Amaya Wood Hoop $225.00
MT 44x50 W Melco 44x50 Jacket Back Fixture for Wood Hoop $225.00
Pocket Guide
MTN-12PAG Melco New 12cm Pocket Guide $50.00
MTN-15PAG Melco New 15cm Pocket Guide $50.00
MTN-18PAG Melco New 18cm Pocket Guide $50.00
MTN-22PAG Melco New 22cm Pocket Guide $50.00
MT-12PAG Melco Old Style 12cm Pocket Guide $50.00
MT-15PAG Melco Old Style 15cm Pocket Guide $50.00
MT-18PAG Melco Old Style 18cm Pocket Guide $50.00
EMS HoopTech Hoops
Normal Fixtures
HT-4.25 HoopTech 4.25 Inch Fixture and FreeStyle Arm $295.00
HT-5.5 HoopTech 5.5 Inch Fixture and FreeStyle Arm $295.00
HT-6.5 HoopTech 6.5 inch Fixture and FreeStyle Arm $295.00
HT-3.5SQ HoopTech 3.5 Inch Sq. Fixture and FreeStyle $295.00
HT-4.5SQ HoopTech 4.5 Inch Sq. Fixture and FreeStyle $295.00
HT 5.5SQ HoopTech 5.5 Inch Sq. Fixture and FreeStyle $295.00
HT 6.5SQ HoopTech 6.5 Inch Sq. Fixture and FreeStyle $295.00
Embroidery Supplies.com LLC
722 Carlton Rd. Stokesdale, NC 27357
336-510-4997 Fax 336-510-8600
HT 7.5SQ HoopTech 7.5 Inch Sq. Fixture and FreeStyle $295.00
Cap Back Fix.
HTCP-12cm Hooptech 4.25 inch Round Hoop Cap Back Fixt $250.00
Jacket Backs
HT-11x11 HoopTech 11.5 x 11.5 $200.00
HT 14x12 HoopTech 14x12 $225.00
HT 12x6 HoopTech 12x6 also called 30x15 $225.00
Pocket Guide
HT-12PAG HoopTech 12cm or 4.25  Round Pocket Guide $50.00
HT-15PAG HoopTech 15cm or 5.5 Round Pocket Guide $50.00
HT-5-5SQPAG HooptTech 5.5 Square Pocket Guide $50.00
HT-18PAG HoopTech 18cm or 6.5 Round Pocket Guide $50.00
Embroidery Supplies.com LLC
722 Carlton Rd. Stokesdale, NC 27357
336-510-4997 Fax 336-510-8600
Embroidery Supplies.com LLC